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Bid# 20-001, Brick Chimney Road Improvement Project 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 at 3:00 PM Eastern NIST 
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Art Baker, Georgetown County
James Coley, Georgetown County

Brice Urquhart, Davis & Floyd, Inc.
Lindsey E. Keziah, PE, Davis & Floyd, Inc.

Jeremiah Ballard, Lee Carolinas

Jacob Nesmith, Georgetown County
Matthew Miele, Georgetown County

Billie J Lambert

JC

Pamela Bassetti, Georgetown County Senior Buyer

Georgetown County Electronic Sign-In Sheet

Attendees
Nancy Silver, Georgetown County Purchasing Officer

Bid #20-001, Brick Chimney Road Improvement Project

Jeff Bailey, Landmark

Brian Booth
Coastal Asphalt

Lou Almonte, Palmetto Corp
Medina Thurmond

Joseph Martin
Joey Rooks

+18432128452
+18433652156
+18436095811
+18436977406

Pam Morgan
Pete Weber, Dane Construction
Sam Hayes, Landmark
Taylor Johnson, Soil Consultants, Inc. (SCI)
Bryan Sarmiento, Landmark
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